All Nations Cup - Straight Egyptians
(Specific Origin)

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait
18 Feb 2017, Mares 7-10
years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MAYSUNA 93.57
GUASIMO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
2nd Name: ALFABIA 93.07
JUMEIRA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
3rd Name: SHALWA 92.93
Colour: Grey
Owner:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

P.P. M.I. W.G. C.V. M.T.

IR {4 20.00 19.50 20.00
19.50 20.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00
=13 19.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 16.00 15.50 16.00

(4[ed"/ 4 19.50 19.00 19.00

IR{- 19.50 20.00 20.00
19.50 19.50 19.50
18.50 19.00 19.00
7oA 18.50 17.50 18.50
H3cim 15.50 16.00 16.00
4[ed"/ 4 19.00 18.50 18.50

IR{4- 19.50 20.00 19.00
19.50 20.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 18.50
:ISa N 18.50 18.00 18.00
H3cim 16.00 16.00 16.00

u[eA"/ 4 19.50 18.50 19.00

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

P.P. M.I. W.G. C.V. M.T.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

P.P. M.I. W.G. C.V. M.T.

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: MAZYOUNA
ELKUWAIT

Colour: Grey
Owner:

92.14

Name: OE) MONA 91.79
LIZA
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Name: SHAHD AL
FARIDA

Colour: Bay
Owner:

91.64

Name: DANANEER
AL WAAB

Colour: Bay
Owner:

90.79

P.P.

A4 19.00
19.00
18.00
IS 18.00
(BIclom 15.50
(y[eA"/ 4 19.50

P.P.
A4 19.00
19.00
18.00
IS 18.50
(®Iciol 16.00
MOVE RE:R:10)

P.P.
Ih4x - 19.00
18.50
SIS 18.50
(®Iciom 15.50
(y[eA"/ 4 18.50

P.P.
Ih4x - 19.00
18.50
18.00
SIS 18.50
(BIcom 15.50
([e)"/ 3 18.50

M.l. W.G. C.V. M.T.

19.50 19.00
19.50 19.00
18.50 18.50
18.50 18.00
16.00 16.00
19.00 19.50

19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00
19.50 19.00

M.l. W.G. C.V. M.T.

19.50 19.00
19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50
18.00 19.00
16.00 15.50
18.00 18.00

19.50 19.00
19.50 19.00
18.50 18.50
18.00 18.50
15.50 16.00
18.50 18.50

M.l. W.G. C.V. M.T.

19.00 19.00

19.50 20.00 18.50

19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00
15.50 15.50
18.00 18.00

19.50 19.50
19.00 19.50
18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00
18.50 18.50

M.l. W.G. C.V. M.T.

19.00 18.50
19.00 18.50
18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50
18.50 18.50

19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50
18.50 18.50
17.50 18.00
15.50 16.00
18.50 18.50



Judges

P.P. = Peter Pond, AU

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

W.G. = Wladystaw Guziuk, PL
C.V. = H - Mrs. C. Valdes, ES
M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
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